D fuse-links gG
500 to 690VAC/500VDC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFDGGIDFL-01-0617_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Colour
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
DIIIGG50V32 M229091 500 V 500 V 32 A black - 46.6 g 25
DIIIGG50V35 C214063 500 V 500 V 35 A black 3.7 W 50 g 25
DIIIGG50V50 K214576 500 V 500 V 50 A white 5.2 W 50 g 25
DIIIGG50V63 R215088 500 V 500 V 63 A copper 6 W 54.8 g 25
DIIIGG50V32
Size DIII gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Colour Power dissipation
at In
Weight Package
DIIIGG69V2 R215594 690 V 2 A pink - 70 g 25
DIIIGG69V4 Z216107 690 V 4 A brown 10 W 71.2 g 25
DIIIGG69V6 W216610 690 V 6 A green 12 W 68 g 25
DIIIGG69V10 H217127 690 V 10 A red 17 W 72.4 g 25
DIIIGG69V16 N217638 690 V 16 A grey 14 W 73.4 g 25
DIIIGG69V20 W218151 690 V 20 A blue 18 W 72 g 25
DIIIGG69V25 H218668 690 V 25 A yellow 20 W 77 g 25
DIIIGG69V35 X219187 690 V 35 A black 23 W 72.6 g 25
DIIIGG69V50 A219719 690 V 50 A white 36 W 78.2 g 25
DIIIGG69V63 H222164 690 V 63 A copper 55 W 81 g 25
DIIIGG69V2
Size DIV gG
Catalog
number

number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Colour
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
DIIGG50V2 Z219718 500 V 500 V 2 A pink 2.1 W 26 g 25
DIIGG50V4 G222163 500 V 500 V 4 A brown 2 W 26 g 25
DIIGG50V6 B222917 500 V 500 V 6 A green 1.2 W 26 g 25
DIIGG50V10 K200707 500 V 500 V 10 A red 1.6 W 26.8 g 25
DIIGG50V10/6F D213558 500 V 500 V 10 A red 1.6 W 26.8 g 25
DIIGG50V16 K201765 500 V 500 V 16 A grey 2.4 W 29 g 25
DIIGG50V20 A211508 500 V 500 V 20 A blue 2.1 W 31 g 25
DIIGG50V25 X212540 500 V 500 V 25 A yellow 3.5 W 31 g 25
DIIGG50V2
PRODUCT RANGE
D fuse-links gG
500 to 690VAC/500VDC